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wine by the glass

sparkling

NV Seppelt 'The Drives' Sparkling
2017 Angel in the Room Prosecco

NV T'Gallant Sparkling Pink Moscato

NV De Perriére Blanc de Blancs

champagne

NV Mumm 'Grand Cordon'

riesling
2017 Penfolds 'Koonunga Hill' Autumn Riesling
2018 Grosset 'Springvale' Riesling

semillon & sauvignon blanc

2017 821 South Sauvignon Blanc

2017 Sqguealing Pig Sauvignon Blanc
2017 Devil's Lair 'The Hidden Cave' SSB
2018 Shaw + Smith Sauvignon Blanc

gris & grigio

2016 Post Card Pinot Grigio
2018 Squealing Pig Pinot Gris
2018 Tim Adams Pinot Gris

chardonnay

2017 Seppelt 'The Drives' Chardonnay

2017 Saltram 1859 Chardonnay

2017 Devil's Lair 'Dance with the Devil' Chardonnay

Victoria

King Valley, VIC
South Australia
Burgundy, FRANCE

Reims, FRANCE

South Australia
Clare Valley, SA

Marlborough, NZ
Marlborough, NZ
Margaret River, WA
Adelaide Hills, SA

King Valley, VIC
Marlborough, NZ
Clare Valley, SA

Victoria
Eden Valley, SA
Margaret River, WA

10
10
12
13

20

1
16

10
12
13
15

10
12
14

10
12
15



wine by the glass

rosé

2017 Cape Schanck by T'Gallant Rosé
2016 Maison De Grand Esprit Rosé

2018 Peter Lehmann 'The Portrait’ Rosé

pinot noir
2017 St Huberts 'The Stag' Pinot Noir
2016 Scott Base Pinot Noir

grenache

2016 First Drop 'The Matador' Garnacha

cabernet & cabernet blends

2014 The Barrelman Cabernet Sauvignon

merlot

2017 Wolf Blass Private Release Merlot

shiraz
2016 Wolf Blass Private Release Shiraz
2017 Saltram 1859 Shiraz

2014 d'Arenberg 'The Laughing Magpie’ Shiraz/Viognier

dessert, fortified & sake

NV Penfolds Club Tawny

2013 De Bortoli Noble One Botryis Semillon
NV Demon Slayer Sake

2016 Tim Adams Botrytis Riesling

Heathcote, VIC
Provence, FRANCE

Barossa, SA

Victoria

Central Otago, NZ

Barossa, SA

Coonawarra, SA

South Australia

Barossa, SA
Barossa, SA

McLaren Vale, SA

South Australia
Griffith, NSW
Kyoto, JAPAN
Clare Valley, SA

12
14
10

1
15

13

10

10

10
12
15

10
10
10
10



sparkling

Glass Bottle

NV
2017
NV
NV
NV
NV
2016

Seppelt 'The Drives' Sparkling
Angel in the Room Prosecco
T'Gallant Sparkling Pink Moscato
De Perriére Blanc de Blancs
Sterling Pinot Noir Chardonnay
Sterling Sparkling Rosé

Canella Prosecco DOCG

champagne

Victoria

King Valley, VIC
South Australia
Burgundy, FRANCE
Adelaide Hills, SA
Adelaide Hills, SA
Veneto, ITALY

50
50
60
65
70
70
75

Glass Bottle

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
2006
2009

Canard-Duchéne Brut

Lanson "Pére et Fils" Brut

Mumm 'Grand Cordon'

Moét & Chandon Impérial Brut
Veuve Clicquot "Yellow Label' Brut
Veuve Clicquot 'La Grande Dame'

Dom Perignon

riesling

Reims, FRANCE
Reims, FRANCE
Reims, FRANCE
Epernay, FRANCE
Reims, FRANCE
Reims, FRANCE
Epernay, FRANCE

20

80
90
100
120
130
320
360

Glass Bottle

2017
2017
2018
2013
2016
2018

Penfolds 'Koonunga Hill' Autumn Riesling

Frankland Estate Riesling
Grosset 'Springvale' Riesling
Peter Lehmann 'Wigan' Riesling
Seppelt 'Drumborg’ Riesling
Grosset 'Polish Hill' Riesling

South Australia
Frankland River, WA
Clare Valley, SA
Eden Valley, SA
Henty, VIC

Clare Valley, SA

54
64
72
80
90
100



aromatic whites

Glass Bottle

2016
2017
2017
2016

Robert Channon Verdelho
Bladen Hand Crafted GewUrztraminer
Pieropan Soave Classico DOC

Laurenz 'Singing’ Gruner Veltliner

Stanthorpe, QLD
Marlborough, NZ
Veneto, ITALY
Kamptal, AUSTRIA

semillon & sauvignon blanc

65
65
70
75

Glass Bottle

2017
2016
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2018
2017
2017
2012

821 South Sauvignon Blanc

Post Card Sauvignon Blanc

Run Riot Sauvignon Blanc

Squealing Pig Sauvignon Blanc

Devil's Lair 'The Hidden Cave' SSB
Leeuwin Estate 'Siblings’ SBS

Wolf Blass Gold Label Sauvignon Blanc
Shaw + Smith Sauvignon Blanc

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc

Christian Salmon Sancerre

Tyrrell's 'Vat 1" Semillon

gris & grigio

Marlborough, NZ 10
King Valley, VIC

Marlborough, NZ

Marlborough, NZ 12
Margaret River, WA 13
Margaret River, WA

Adelaide Hills, SA

Adelaide Hills, SA 15
Marlborough, NZ

Sancerre, FRANCE

Hunter Valley, NSW

50
52
56
60
62
65
65
72
80
90
110

Glass Bottle

2016
2017
2018
2018
2018
2016
2016
2017

Post Card Pinot Grigio

Cape Schanck by T'Gallant Pinot Grigio
Squealing Pig Pinot Gris

Tim Adams Pinot Gris

Tar & Roses Pinot Grigio

T'Gallant lmogen’ Pinot Gris

Ronco dei Tassi Pinot Grigio

Gustave Lorentz Reserve Pinot Gris

King Valley, VIC 10
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

Marlborough, NZ 12
Clare Valley, SA 14
Victoria

Mornington Peninsula, VIC
Friuli, ITAL
Alsace, FRANCE

50
55
60
65
68
70
90
80



chardonnay

Glass Bottle

2016 The Barrelman Chardonnay Coonawarra, SA 46
2017 Seppelt 'The Drives' Chardonnay Victoria 10 50
2017 St Huberts 'The Stag' Chardonnay Victoria 54
2017 Saltram 1859 Chardonnay Eden Valley, SA 12 60
2017 Devil's Lair 'Dance with the Devil' Chardonnay Margaret River, WA 15 70
2016 Domaine Gautheron Chablis Burgundy, FRANCE 80
2017 Louis Jadot Petit Chablis Burgundy FRANCE 85
2016 Penfolds Max's Chardonnay South Australia 100
2016 Shaw + Smith M3 Chardonnay Adelaide Hills, SA 1o
2015 Leeuwin Estate 'Art Series' Chardonnay Margaret River, WA 130
rose Glass Bottle
2018 Peter Lehmann 'Portrait’ Rosé Barossa, SA 10 50
2017 El Desperado Rosé Adelaide Hills, SA 55
2017 Cape Schanck by T'Gallant Rosé Heathcote. VIC 12 58
2017 Sqguealing Pig Rosé Marlborough, NZ 60
2016 Maison De Grand Esprit Rosé Provence, FRANCE 14 65
2018 Nick Spencer Rosé Gundagai, NSW 70
2017 Maison Saint Aix Dry Rosé Provence, FRANCE 85



pINOt Noir

Glass Bottle

2017
2016
2017
2016
2017
2014
2017
2016
2017
2015
2014
2015
2015

St Huberts 'The Stag' Pinot Noir
Fickle Mistress Pinot Noir

Squealing Pig Pinot Noir

Scott Base Pinot Noir

Red Claw Pinot Noir

Marchand & Burch Bourgogne Rouge
Nanny Goat Vineyard Pinot Noir
Abel's Tempest by Heemskerk Pinot Noir
Coldstream Hills Pinot Noir

Seppelt 'Drumborg’ Pinot Noir

La Crema 'Monterey’ Pinot Noir
Grosset Pinot Noir

Decelle-Villa Nuits Saint Georges

Victoria
Marlborough, NZ

Central Otago/Marlborough, NZ

Central Otago, NZ

Mornington Pennisula, VIC

Burgundy, FRANCE
Central Otago, NZ
Tasmania

Yarra Valley, VIC
Henty, VIC

Sonoma Valley, USA
Adelaide Hills, SA
Burgundy, FRANCE

grenache & grenache blends

1l

15

52
64
68
70
4
75
78
80
85
90
95
120
150

Glass Bottle

2016
2014
2016

First Drop 'The Matador’ Garnacha
Pepperjack 'Barossa Red'

Yangarra Old Vine Grenache

Barossa, SA
Barossa, SA
Mclaren Vale, SA

cabernet & cabernet blends

13

60
70
80

Glass Bottle

2014
2016

2016
2015
2016
2015

The Barrelman Cabernet Sauvignon

Wynns Coonawarra Estate 'The Gables'
Cabernet Sauvignon

Devil's Lair 'Dance with the Devil' Cabernet Sauvignon

St Huberts Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot

Penfolds Max's Cabernet Sauvignon

Heartland 'Directors Cut' Cabernet Sauvignon

Coonawarra, SA

Coonawarra, SA

Margaret River, WA
Yarra Valley, VIC
South Australia
Langhorne Creek, SA

10

48
52

58
62
80
90



merlot

Glass Bottle

2017
2014

shiraz & shiraz blends

Wolf Blass Private Release Merlot
Dutschke '80 Block' Merlot

Barossa, SA

Barossa, SA

10 50
65

Glass Bottle

2016
2017
2016
2014
2016
2017
2013
2015
2006
2012
2014
2015
201

Wolf Blass Private Release Shiraz

Saltram 1859 Shiraz

Pepperjack Shiraz

d'Arenberg 'Laughing Magpie' Shiraz/Viognier
Penfolds Max's Shiraz Cabernet

Two Hands 'Gnarly Dudes' Shiraz

Wynns Coonawarra Estate 'Black Label’ Shiraz
Seppelt 'Mt Ida" Shiraz

Mitchell McNicol Shiraz

Peter Lehmann 'Stonewell’ Shiraz

Penfolds 'St Henri' Shiraz

Penfolds 'RWT' Shiraz

Penfolds Bin 95 Grange Shiraz

other

Barossa, SA
Barossa, SA
Barossa, SA
Mclaren Vale, SA
South Australia
Barossa, SA
Coonawarra, SA
Heathcote, VIC
Clare Valley, SA
Barossa, SA
South Australia
Barossa, SA
South Australia

10 50

12 60
64

15 72
78
80
90
100
120
140
170
280
1000

Glass Bottle

2017
2016
2017
2017
2016

Pampas del Sur Expression Malbec
The Pawn 'The Gambit' Sangiovese
Te Mata Estate Gamay Noir

Tar & Roses Tempranillo

Louis Jadot Beaujolais Villages Jacques

Mendoza, ARGENTINA
Adelaide Hills, SA
Hawkes Bay, NZ
Heathcote VIC
Burgundy, FRANCE

65
68
70
72
80



dessert, fortified & sake

Glass Bottle

2016 Tim Adams Botrytis Riesling Clare Valley, SA 10 60
NV Penfolds Club Tawny South Australia 10 60
NV Demon Slayer Sake Kyoto, JAPAN 10 70
2013 De Bortoli Noble One Botryis Semillon Griffith, NSW 10 75
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www.MadameWu.com.au

Vintages are subject tochange.
Please note that a 159 surcharge applies on public holidays. v180904



